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MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE
DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION
Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine)
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mﬁ'ﬂmm G %WFH TAPAN INTERNATIONAL. 22/2, DABANDRANATH DAS LANE, DHAKA-1000,
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Declared name and address of consignee:

IS ﬁ[“‘l’tﬂ ?ﬂl e et GREEN LINE WHOLE SALES LIMITTED, 67-77,
=77, HUNBURY ST
~ LONDON; E-1, 80P, U. K = YSTREET ..

Number and descnptlon of packages:

i SR __250CARTONS | b
Dlstmgmshmg mark:
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Place of origin:
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Declared means of conveyance:

cmﬁw ﬂﬁ'«m bl BY AIR

Declared pomt of enl;ry

e e ¥ LONDON, U.K

Name of produce and quant.tty declared

Co it i  1100(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES
Botanical name of plant:

Sfsma e 7 SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been
inspected according to appropnat,e procedure and are considered to be“free from quarantine pests and
practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current
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Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218993

SL - English Name
1 Bottle Gourd
2 Ash Gourd
3 Arum
4 Taro
5 Stolon of Colocasia
6 Pointed Gourd
7 Green Papaya
8 Banana Flower
8 Onion leaves

10 Stem of Colocasia

LY

Botanical Name
Lagenaria sisceraria
Benincasa hispida
Colocasia spp
Colocasia esculenta
Colocasia spp
Trichosanthes dioica
Carica papaya
Musa sp
Allium cepa
Colocasia spp

Total

Date:- 03-Jan-18

Quantity (Kgs)
350
150
50
160
20
100
200
20
30
30

1100

- 03-0r16




