

GOVERNMENT OF THE PEOPLE'S REPUBLIC OF BANGLADESH

MINISTRY OF AGRICULTURE

DEPARTMENT OF AGRICULTURAL EXTENSION

Plant Protection Wing (Plant Quarantine) PHYTOSANITARY CERTIFICATE

THIS CERTIFICATE SHALL BE INVALID

INCASE OF ANY ALTERATION

0218993

Place HAZRAT SHAHJALAL, DHAKA To: Plant protection organisation of Date of Inspection: 03-Jan-16 Description of consignment/চালানের বিবরণ ঃ Name and address of exporter: TAPAN INTERNATIONAL. 22/2, DABANDRANATH DAS LANE, DHAKA-1000, রপ্তানীকারকের নাম ও ঠিকানা BANGLADESH Declared name and address of consignee: ঘোষিত প্রাপকের নাম ও ঠিকানা GREEN LINE WHOLE SALES LIMITTED, 67-77, HUNBURY STREET LONDON, E-1, 5JP, U. K Number and description of packages: গাটের সংখ্যা ও বিবরণ 250 CARTONS Distinguishing mark: সনাক্তকরণ চিহ্ন TUK Place of origin: উৎপাদন স্থান BANGLADESH Declared means of conveyance: ঘোষিত পরিবহনের ধরণ BY AIR Declared point of entry: ঘোষিত প্ৰবেশ স্থান LONDON, U.K Name of produce and quantity declared: ঘোষিত পদ্যের নাম ও পরিমাণ 1100(ONE THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED) KGS, FRESH VEGETABLES Botanical name of plant: SEE LIST PRINTED ON REVERSE SIDE উজ্রিদের বৈজ্ঞানিক নাম

This is to certify that the plants, plant products or other regulated articles described above have been inspected according to appropriate procedure and are considered to be free from quarantine pests and practically free from other injurious pests and that they are considered to conform with the current Phytosanitary regulation of the importing country/এতবারা প্রত্যয়ন করা যাইতেছে যে, উল্লিখিত উদ্ভিদ জাত পণ্য বা অন্যান্য বিধিবদ্ধ দ্রব্যাদি সঠিকপদ্বায় পরীক্ষিত ও সংগদিরোধ পোকা ও রোগবালাই এবং ব্যবহারিকডাবে অন্যান্য ক্ষতিকর পোকা ও রোগবালাই যুক্ত বলিয়া বিবেচিত হইয়াছে এবং উহা আমদানীকারী দেশের বর্তমান উদ্ভিদ স্বাস্থ্য সংক্রান্ত বিধি বিধান মোতাবেক হইয়াছে।

Disinfestation or/and Disinfection/পোকামুক্ত অথবা/এবং জীবাণুমুক্তকরণ ঃ

Date/তারিখ 1 Treatment/गृहिष्ठ वावसा इ NILL Chemical (active ingredient) রাসায়নিক দ্রব্য (সক্রিয় উপাদান) ঃ NILL VALID FOR SHIPMENT WITHIN 24 HOURS Duration and temperature/স্থিতিকাল ও তাপমাত্রা ঃ NILL Concentration/भाजा : NILL Additional information/অভিরিক্ত বিবরণ ঃ

Additional declaration/অতিরিক খোৰণা :

Date of Issue ইসার তারিখ।

03-Jan-16

Signature

200 D बाष्ट्रवfMd: Monzu Name of authorised officer Pathologist

দায়িত্যাও কর্মকর্তারেরামের, Shahjalak inth Airport

Name and Quantity of Plants

PC No:-0218993

Date: - 03-Jan-16

	English Name	Botanical Name	Quantity (Kgs)
1	Bottle Gourd	Lagenaria sisceraria	350
2	Ash Gourd	Benincasa hispida	150
3	Arum	Colocasia spp	50
4	Taro	Colocasia esculenta	150
5	Stolon of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	20
6	Pointed Gourd	Trichosanthes dioica	100
7	Green Papaya	Carica papaya	200
8	Banana Flower	Musa sp	200
9	Onion leaves	Allium cepa	30
10	Stem of Colocasia	Colocasia spp	30
		Total	1100

O3-01-16
(Md. Monzurul Hoque)
Quarantine Pathologist
Plant Quarantine Station
Hazrat Shahjalal Int'l Airport
Dhaka, Bangladesh